
Bezirk Oberbayern-Ost 2022/23

Herren Bezirksklasse A Gruppe 3 (Bayerischer
TTV - Oberbayern-Ost)
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di. 20.09.2022 19:30 (1) SV Gendorf Burgkirchen II SV DJK Emmerting 8:2
Do. 22.09.2022 20:00 (1) TSV 1852 Neuötting TV Altötting 10:0 W
Fr. 23.09.2022 19:30 (1)

19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)

TSV Feichten/Alz
TSV Winhöring
TV Altötting
SV DJK Emmerting

SV Gendorf Burgkirchen II
SV Haiming V
TSV 66 Polling II
TSV 1852 Neuötting

4:6
7:3

0:10 W
3:7

Do. 29.09.2022 20:00 (1) TSV 1852 Neuötting TSV Feichten/Alz 10:0 NA
Sa. 01.10.2022 18:00 (1) TuS Töging II SV Gendorf Burgkirchen II 3:7 Z
Do. 06.10.2022 20:00 (1) TSV 1852 Neuötting TSV Stammham II 8:2
Fr. 07.10.2022 19:00 (1)

19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

TSV Stammham II
SV Haiming V
TSV 66 Polling II
TSV Neumarkt/St. Veit

TuS Töging II
TV Altötting
TSV Winhöring
TSV 1852 Neuötting

8:2 Z
5:5
7:3
1:9

Di. 11.10.2022 19:30 (1) SV Gendorf Burgkirchen II TSV Stammham II 4:6
Do. 13.10.2022 20:00 (1) TSV 1852 Neuötting SV Haiming V 10:0
Fr. 14.10.2022 19:00 (1)

19:30 (1)
19:30 (2)
20:00 (1)

TSV Stammham II
TV Altötting
TuS Töging II
SV DJK Emmerting

TSV Winhöring
TSV Neumarkt/St. Veit
TSV Feichten/Alz
TSV 66 Polling II

6:4
6:4

3:7 Z
1:9

Do. 20.10.2022 20:00 (1) TSV 1852 Neuötting SV Gendorf Burgkirchen II 7:3
Fr. 21.10.2022 19:30 (1)

19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)

SV Haiming V
TSV Feichten/Alz
TSV Neumarkt/St. Veit

TSV Stammham II
TV Altötting
SV DJK Emmerting

4:6
3:7
8:2

Sa. 22.10.2022 18:00 (1) TuS Töging II TSV Neumarkt/St. Veit 8:2 Z
Fr. 28.10.2022 19:30 v (1)

20:00 v (1)
TSV Winhöring
SV DJK Emmerting

TSV 1852 Neuötting
TSV Feichten/Alz

2:8
8:2

Fr. 04.11.2022 19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)

TSV Feichten/Alz
TSV Neumarkt/St. Veit

TSV 66 Polling II
TSV Winhöring

0:10
5:5

Di. 08.11.2022 19:30 (1) SV Gendorf Burgkirchen II TV Altötting 6:4
Fr. 11.11.2022 19:00 (1)

19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)

TSV Stammham II
SV Haiming V
TSV Winhöring

TSV Neumarkt/St. Veit
SV Gendorf Burgkirchen II
SV DJK Emmerting

5:5
8:2
6:4

Sa. 12.11.2022 18:00 v (1) TSV Stammham II SV DJK Emmerting 7:3
Fr. 18.11.2022 19:30 (1)

19:30 (2)
20:00 v (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

TV Altötting
TuS Töging II
TSV Stammham II
SV DJK Emmerting
TSV Neumarkt/St. Veit

TSV Winhöring
TSV 1852 Neuötting
TSV Feichten/Alz
SV Haiming V
TSV 66 Polling II

4:6
3:7 Z
6:4
7:3
3:7

Di. 22.11.2022 19:30 (1) SV Gendorf Burgkirchen II TSV Neumarkt/St. Veit 8:2
Fr. 25.11.2022 19:30 (1)

19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

SV Haiming V
TSV Winhöring
TV Altötting
TSV 66 Polling II
TSV Neumarkt/St. Veit

TuS Töging II
SV Gendorf Burgkirchen II
SV DJK Emmerting
TSV 1852 Neuötting
TSV Feichten/Alz

5:5 Z
10:0 NA

5:5
4:6
8:2

Di. 29.11.2022 19:30 (1)
19:30 v (1)

SV Gendorf Burgkirchen II
TV Altötting

TSV 66 Polling II
TSV Stammham II

9:1
7:3

Fr. 02.12.2022 19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

TSV Feichten/Alz
SV DJK Emmerting
TSV 66 Polling II

TSV Winhöring
TuS Töging II
SV Haiming V

2:8
3:7 Z
7:3

Sa. 03.12.2022 17:30 (1) SV Haiming V TSV Neumarkt/St. Veit 8:2
Fr. 09.12.2022 19:30 (1)

19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)

TSV Feichten/Alz
TSV Winhöring
TSV 66 Polling II

SV Haiming V
TuS Töging II
TSV Stammham II

5:5
10:0 Z

5:5
Fr. 16.12.2022 20:00 v (1) TSV 66 Polling II TuS Töging II 9:1 Z
Sa. 17.12.2022 18:00 v (1) TuS Töging II TV Altötting 3:7 Z
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